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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES \
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

. Date _12/13 1977 P,
Receipt and Permit number. . A03578 _ S

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine;
The undersigned hereby applies for u permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the lmws of Maine,
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
i LOCATION QF WORK: _976-978 Baxter Bldq
q‘# CWNER'S NAME: _TIvan Caliahan
ou FLE’i%: (number of )

ADDRESS; __378 Ray st. f :

Lights - e
 Receptacles FEES
Swilthes — » !

*, Plugmold e {number of fcet) :
. TOTAL e e e ey e :

R et pm e

FINTURES: (number of) 4

¥ Incandescent _.______ ‘
Fluorcscent e - {Do not include strip fluorescent) ;
TOTAL S |
Strip Fluorescent, in feet
SERVICES:
Permaaent, total amperes _ 200 B L R I .__3——__'00 - ;
Temporary S e ;
METERS: (number of) _2_~ 100 F
MOTORS: (number of)} ;
Fractional R R U —————— .
VHPorover _____ [
RESIDENTIAL BEATING: ;
Oit or Gas (number of units) T ey ;
Elcctric(numbcrofrooms) T e '
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: i b
OilorGas(byarlainboiler)_.__~_.................‘..................,........ [, :
OiiorGus(byseparalcunits)_‘........................................,.... ———— .
Elcc!ric(lotalnumberofkws) B .
APPLIANCES: (number of) ;
Ranges ——— Water Heaters ——— !
W

. Cook Tops — Disposals

i
Well Ovens —— Dishwashcrs —— :
Dryers —_— Compactors — :
Fans — Others (denotc) e ;

: MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

Branch Panels R .

Transformers R ’

Air Conditioners T e |

Signs T e e ;
) Fire/Burglar Alarms T T e '

Circus, Fairs, cte. e X
o ' Alterations to wires R )
¥ Repairs after fire T

Heavy Duty, 220v outlets ____
EmcrgcncyLights,buttcry e
Emergency Generators

L I I I S U

L T T I N

INSTALLATION FEE DUR:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .,,.,..... DOUBLE FEE DUE: (
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) R B U :
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (B04-9) oo ;

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE; - _I.‘ 00 '

L TN I

INSPECTION: o
Will be ready on e W9_orWill Cal X

w_‘(’r
CONTRACTOR'S NAME; _C.«_A. DeSimone £
ADDRESs; _116_Orchard Rd.,, Cumberland, Me.

TEL. _829=3123 ~__ ' :
MASTER LICENSE NO.: __394 SIGNATURE OF CO}TRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: R S ay V ARV N

INSPECTOR'S COPY

s
10 e o
\




FILL 1 AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PEEMIT FOR

. ' ' ) . Portland, Maine, . .AUgSY. iy 1952

. To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

‘?. . The undersigned Jiereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the folloving specifications:

Location ....976 Saxber. Soulevard .. Use of Building.

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERRIT ISSURD
0420%

CITY of PORTLAND -

srmmer )

. ... No: Stories .
ey Boulevard

New Building

To install .

General Description of Work

Telephone

(2)..0il.buming. eqvipment. in.conpsckion, with existing steam heating systems o

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of applianCe —.memmmmmmemmeennn. ATy burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . e o oo

If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? ..
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

From top of smoke 1.:p€.cmonn - . From front of appliance......... — From sides or back of apphiance ... v

e O ther connections to same flue

i Size of chimney flue ..

1f gas fired, HOW VENEEU? wvmwesmesimrsmssonrsmin i v s s Rated maximum demand per hour ...
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? .

IF OIL BURNER

! Name and type of burner ... Herce

e e Laabelled by underwriter’s laboratories? J/€8......

Will operator be alw.ys in attendance?.... ... w..... Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? hobbom. e

Type of floor beneath burner .. concrete
Location of oil storage .....RRSETER%. . oo

1f two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?....

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ..¥85...... How many tanks fire proofed.

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ....none..

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Any burnable material in floor surface or heneath? wmme

Location of appliance ......

e

If so, how protected? Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

Permit Issuad with Letter

From front of appliance
: . Size of chimney flue ... v Other connections to same flue

.JFrom sides and Dack ... s

Is hood to be provided? ....omem. emsrmnmimeser. 1L 50y HOW VERCUR s e s s FOTCCA OF FIAVELYP e i

If gas fired, how vented? s Rated maximum demand per hout ... ..o e oo o

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

........ 1i%vant.pipes
A L Fen.kles.. awiteh. . hodel. 1000.. Jey vater.sut.ofl. ..

1 PP S T LR R U SRR v oraserar

Amount of fee enclosed? ......239...(82.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

building at same time.)

» - APPROVED:

oPaNES LA ANt IR IORS BRSO RN R AR FRToe S9004ERR AR CHSLRRSL CHULRL M URERE MO GOOOIIEL B0 5 d3e0sE 100 SABILS S

i e R " nn————" observed? [ 142 1 SN

:.\ [

Signature of Installer .
;ON [o0):0 ¢ ¢ / ﬁ t

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are




&P 976 Taxter Flvd,

dugust 11, 1953 ‘ -

¥p, A, L. Dogpett, 3  : :
Gray, Vaine ‘

¥r, Walter P, Vincent
976 Baxter Blvd,

Gentlemsn: ‘ i

In view of ¥r, Vincent’s explanation that the low water cul-off:
at.976 Paxter Bivd, are the same ones in use for many yesrs on ihe game
burners at the former location of the tuilding, and in view of the large
; possibllity that they were approved by Underwriter's Leboratories when '
they were new, these cut-offs will to acceplatle,

The permit and copy of appiication is, therefore, suat to Mr, o
Doggett. No doubt he will take care of the correct size of vent pipe,
and, il one serves both tanks, make it at least 1} inches,

Very truly yours,

WMeD/H , Inspector of Puildings
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A% 975 Bamter Sondovard

{01l burning equipwent

kugust 6, 1953

He, A L, Doggett
Gray, Kains
Mr. Valter P. Vincent
976 Baxter Boulevard

Genblemer:

We are wuble to issue the rermlt for installation of two oil turning
cquiprerts at 976 Baxier lioulsvard because of the following deflciencies in
the application,

The isu water cut offs used with these boilors are required to be listed
as approved by the Undermmiters' Laboratories, Inc., and we are unable to fimd
the type which Mr. Doggett has indicateR on the application in the approved
Hsb, The list bears only the name of the actuzl mamufacburer of the device
and the parbicouler wodel or type approved, Porhaps we do not have the corrsct
information,’ Nr. Doggett has given us the following "Pen Elec. switch Model
#2400 low water cut off", We are not sure that the information about switch
applies to the low wabter cut off. it any rate ho should find out the correct
nane of the marufucturer and the manufacturer!s correct type or med~! mumber
ard report it to this office so that we can look again, If it cannot be found
in.the approved list, fhen soue other approved low water cut off will have to
be used.

When these burnors woroe first installed years asgo in the former location -
of the dwelling, the regulations did not require a low water cut off. Since then
the regulations have heen changed to recuire an approved low water end off on
cach installation for whlch a permit is issued.

Will Mr, Doggett also notify the office whethor or not thess 2-275
gallon tenks will, each have a seperate vent pipe to the outside air. If the
pipes will be separate--one for each tank all the way to the oubsido alr, a
one and one-quarter inch vent pipe is sabiafactory, If the two pipes are jolned
before they reach the open air, from the junction out to the open air the size
is required to bs at lsast one and one~half irches.

Very tiuly ymirs,

Warrsu HoeDonald
Wied/B Ingpactee of Huildings




FILL IN AND SI1GN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR - "},. gt
Loty

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT SR

Portland, Maitte,... WY 255 2953

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILEINGS, PUM.aAND, MAI'.L
The undersigned hereby applics for @ permit to install the jollowing heating, cooking or power equipment in aceord-
ance with the Laws of Muine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

Location .....276. Baxter Blvd, . e svirs e NO. SEOTIES e Nm.v ?ui]di“g
Existing

Name and address of owner of appliance Allen Aol Oble 190 North St.,. Bath, kaine

Installer's name and address .....0WET oo os s o s o

General Description of Work
To install . 285630 B IDE. SIEMOME. oo s e

IF HEATER, OF. POWER BOILER
Locaticn of appliance L Any burnable raaterial in floor surface or beneathy .

If so, how protected? ... ..o - «w. Kind of fuel? ... .9

Minimum distance to burnable uéﬁfgﬂi from top of appliance or casing top of furnace R R
From top of smoke pip . ..From front of appliance.. k... From sides or back of appliance ... .....QV?I' A
Size of chimney flue ....8%32............Other connections to same flue bi¥ex none

1f gas fired, how vented? .. . . Rated maximum demand per hour ..

‘Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the applnme to insure proper and safe combustion? .

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner ... i v s s s o LAbElled by underwriter’s laboratories? .

Will operator be always in attendance?. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? .....
Type of floor beneath burner ......
Location of oil storage Number and capacity of tanks

If two 273-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?. ... .

Will all tanks be more than five (eet from any flame? .. How many tanks fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ............

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance . s 840y bUrnable material in floor surface or beneath? ..o oo

If s0, how protected? . Kind of fuel? ...

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance ... o From sides and back .. o e From top of smokepipe ......

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue .
Is hood to be provided? ... S—— . If s0, how vented? .. ... .. wm. Forced or gravityz ...

If gas fired, how vented? . . Rated maximum demand per hour ..

MISCELLANEQUS EQUIPMENT OR S2ECIAL INFORMATION

Amoaut of fee enclosed? ... ? »50..(82.00 for one heater, ete., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

o n /(f . A? i X /;/, (/53 Will therc be in charge of the ubove work a person competent (o

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?.. ..yes.

INSPECTION COPY




AP 976 Daxter Bowlevard
(Heat,)

July 20, 1953

Hr. Adlen A, lNoble
190 Horth St.
Bath, Haine

Mr, ¥olter P, Vincers
976 Baxter Boulovard

frontlemon te

Somw confusion kos arisen with rogard Lo permite for the installution or porhaps
re~comicetion and re~setting of two steoam bollers and ofl burmers in the dwelling which
has been mowved, under My, Vincont %3 namo ag ownor, to 976 Boxtor Boulevard, or at lsast
back fram the Bowlovard ab thig locution to accomédato the new Hightay, -

Our inspector found thal these operations Lave not

tesn covored by the requived
bullding pormtt and one or both of you wore notifioed of ¢

ko neod for ;emeits,

On July 27th My, iloble wrote to us, asking that wo fssue the pernits for the two

bollors and the two oil burnery, giving us the sorial numbers of the bollers but nobhing
ahout the oil burners,

Bofore we had tim to renly D, S, Horsoy camo into tho office and ampplled for a POT-
nit to ro-cob the boilore, giving Mr. Hobloe's name aas owmer of the aypliances and his name
os ingtaller, but he said that it was not yet known who would install o oil\ burnsrs.,

To closr the mutter up we are insuing the porads sto 8et blie stoan bollers, to
Hr, Hoble 28 installer and sending it down to his addresa at Falh,

in conncction with thess installations tho spplication indicates that thero would
be only 12 inches bebwoon the tops of the srokepipes and burnable meborisl overheod and
that n shield will ho provided over enah Myps, It is to be borno in wing timt this ahield
18 to be of rigid asbostos hoard at least three thuos the dlamster of the susokepipe in

width end supported about hele way botwoen Lie top of cach smokepipe und the burnable wa-
tortol above en nonwburmnble hanpors,

I3 wili now bo noeossary for whabever party is to install the wil bumers to tane
in and apply for his o poxmita, although if both burners arg instalied at the same tima,
they could bs covered in one poerib, but the permit siiowld be in poszeosion of the inw
staller before tho work of ingballing the bumers is comnenced,

Presumably these bollers sre to be cennocted to the samo sorresponding chimnoy {lue
as Lhoy wore bofors {both Lo one flue), The Bullding Codo allows comechion of more than
cne boller to a single flus only after approvnl from this dopartrent, Under the circume
stancos bhis approwal is ineluded in the pormit, but the cwner o the building must assume

reoponedbility for corrocting the situation should any difficulties or hazard arise later
bsoause of connection of toth boilors to the pame flue,

Vary truly yourg,

Yaxren McDonald
Inspoctor of Duildin
WiCD/G apecbor o 6

e e i
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Department of Bullding Tnspeaticn
Portland, Maine /

Ro; BP QVG’ﬁaxtar Blvd,
Attentlion: Warvon MoDonald

Iuspactor of Muildings

o

Dear Mr. ¥oDonald:

5

o]
L

With reference to your letter of July 23rd, resnivod on

July 25th, please issue the naeocessary permits for thoe
re-connection of two steam henting billers end the

re-setting of two oll burners at 976 Baxtor lvd,, Portland
Maine. Thess are Arco Tdeal B.lldrs, Sorinl #2206, Model 31,
and Serlal #2205, Moiel 3NM.

Work on the above was dlscontinued on rocolpt of your

letter,on July 25th, in which you strted that such pormitas
are necessary.

Vory btruly Yours,
Allen A. Noble

Q&OJQL—- (e, \\:\»\.‘-Q.L Qe ..




ROy RESIDENCE .. B
-

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third.(lass

Portland, Masne, N
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ;
- The undersigned hereby applics Jer a permit i 002 AU EL IR the follovsing baiiding Bl 9% T S

in accordance with the Laws of the Siale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

Location ....976..Baxker. Boulevard ‘ Within Fire Limits? ..., B2....... Dist. No

Owner’s name and address er.F..Vingentme, 976 Baxter Boulevard Telephone

Lessee’s name and address ... .. g e g Telephone

. HIOVET eeman HicHard§on

Contractor's name and address ... Beaulien,. Bidd lualnas éé"“d#)ﬁlﬁﬁgq‘ggm%&"'
Architect e Specifications Plans ..

-No. of sheets
Proposed use of building s S S BT, O LAEE No. families
Last use

Material. No. storics ...
Other buildings on same lot ......dwellin g

No. families
Rooting

Estimated cost §$. Foe $.030. s
General Description of New Wotk

To move 2-car frame garage 2i,' x 22' on same property as per plan,

Permit Tssued with l.etter

CERTIFIATE OF Gocurangy
REQUIREMENT IS V4 NiFyy

1t is understood that this permit does ot include tnstallation of heating apparatus which 1s lo be taken out separately by and in
the note of the heating contraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Walter P, Vincent

Details of New Wotk
Is any plumbing involved in this work?
Height average grade to top of plate

Size, front...mmmnns depthl oo No. stories .
Material of foundation .Gongrete. slab . Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning Height Thicknes: ...,
Kind of roof Rise per foot . Roof covering
No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys of lining ............
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sills, Girt or ledger board?
Girders i Columns under girders..... Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet
Joists and rafters: 1st floor znd , 3rd
On centers: 1st floor: y 3rd .
Maximum span: 1st floor. ,3rd ...

, roof

, roof

y £00{ s
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? ..o

K a Garage
No. cars now accominodated on same lot.  to be accommodated........number cormercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.....

APPROVED: ' Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publir street?..ng.........

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ...yes....

Walter P. Vincent .

Signature of owner BY3 W%Mé%ﬂ'z{?{(&z% i o

INSPECTION COPY
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Decembeor 8, 195/,
AP = 976 Baxter Boulovard o ‘

Mr, Walter P. Vincent Copy to: Danisl McDonzld,  Hsg.
976 Baxter Boulevard, 119 Exchenge St.

t

Dear ¥r. Vincentie

Buildlng pemit for constructicn of foundation slab and ro- -
louating your garage is issued, nercwith, without prejudite to ihe
question of correct location of the street line of the proposed g
acceny rosd and of Lhe side property line nesrest the proposed site -
of tho garage. ' :

The peradt is issued on the basis of the requiraments of the .

“oning Law that the front of the building must sob at least 20 feet

. . from tha street line and at least five feot irom the side property

‘ line; snd on the basis bhat the owner ascept full rusponsibility .
for the location of the garage with refurence to street Iine and
side property line as shown on sketch aitached to application, In
evont - laber devolopments as to the tdentity of these lines proves o
the leccotions to be diiferent than shown on the sketch, it w1l be . ’
the responsibility of the cwner to provide fwll compllance with the B
Zoning Ordinance.

; : Very truly yours,

¥arren McDonald .
Inspector of Buildinge

, © WMeD/G ' :
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G (RS Resmnmen LOWE . ¢ BRIM l“ i E}SS@E@
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT N 8 i
Clawr of Building or Type of Structure ... Third Class... ... ! .
iTY of
DPortland, Maine, Noyewbern %, 1952 . o POIRMND

Jo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

mAYe o s
" "The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ permit lo execKuienngRR X melInhoendt he following building SReRGRREHRIIRN
1 accordunce with the Laws of the Slate of Maine, ihe Building Code and Zening Ordinance of the City of Portland, pluns and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ....276. Barter. Boulevard. Within Tire Limits? . .. Dist. No.
Owner’s name and address Jialter. B, Yincent, . 876. Baxter Boulevard Telephone

Lessee's name and address ... ... sy e Telephone..
mover "Fredidll "Hichardsén;, Corhas, 1wasHy p

Contractor's name and address Beaulien,.Biddefond,.Mains s 1 ClEPIIONG. ... ... X

Architect . . Plans ye8.o. . No. of sheets
Proposed use of building ..oy No. families ......2

Last use : . - No. families......2...... .

Roofirg

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost 81,000 cvuon .

General Description of New Work

To move 2;1;-51;01';' Frame dwelling house on sems property as per plar,

- : termit Iseved with Leder CEROCAIS OF OCCUPATY .
wtw/ /m,o:f«:w A—EM} REQUIREME! 18 WaVED
{0 18 understood that this permit docs not include installaiion of heating apparatus which §s {o be taken out seperately by and i
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Valter P, Vincent ‘

Connection will be made to pubiic sewer
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? e s any electrical work involved in this work? ..o
Height average grade to top of plate . - Height average grade to highest point of roof........
Size, front depth “E lea.Nsoﬁ sLo,ricgﬂ ................ solid or filled land? "

. ; =2L5W graae
Material of foundation gonerete. ... . * Thickness, v ..

]

Material of underpinning gong

Kind of roof SRR 1 18 ¢ Y 38 (0o SO Reof covering

No. of chimneyy ... wor o Material o chimneys..

Framing lumber—Kind., Dressed of full 81267 ..o oo

COrner POSS wmvumeos womesne SIS e JOH5E OF ledger Loard? .......... - Size

Girders..3te8....u. Size ..6x8. Max. on centers . 8! ...

Studs (outside w..iis and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Bridging in every (loor and flat roof span over 8 fens.
Joists and rafters: 18t 10T oo e v s 2nd B} TS .| S -
On centers: 1st floor... wastmsmsinrmnrs wog ST e smmssses -« FOOE o v
Maximum span: ist floor... 3rd . 000 s

1t one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls?........oecoens oo oo REigh e o v

If a Garage ]
No. cars now accommedated on same lot.... -y 0 be accommodated....... number commercial cars to be accommodatad.. ...
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to ca:s habitually stored in the proposed building?...........

4PPROVED: ) Miscellaneous
.tj:/‘_ ( )" 3t;1.L v P ( 3 Will vork require disturbing of any tree on a public street? 1.,

PETE NI 2

Will there be in charge of the above worl a pesson compatr

see that the State and City requirements pertaining ther
observed?..yes.....

Walter P, Vincent

INSPECTION COPY
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duly 23, 1953

¥r. Allen Heble location - 976 Baxter Boulevard

190 North 8t,
Bath, Haine Ounor - Walter P. Vincent

Copy to: Hr, Walter P. Vincent
976 Baxter Boulevard
Dear Hr, Hoblog~ .

You are reported to be installing the heating units ab 976
Baxter Bouleverd for Mr, Walter P, Vincont, :

Separate powmits from this office are roguired both for the

installation of the heating units end eiso for tho oil burners which
_wo understand you are also to instoll, .

Apply ab tals office for tho above perwrdts bofors sny further
worls is dono,

Very truly yours,

Warren MeDonald
Inspector of Buildings

Inspector

2 ..
2 e, Prac il

S ]
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AP 97i=978 Baxter Boulevards3

Kovamber 4, 1952

¥r. Halter P, Vincent
976 tuxter Boulevard Uopy tot Danlel €, ficDonald, Esq,
Portland, Maine 119 Exchange Strest

Doar Kr, Vincent: ‘ .

Buildiny peradt Lo relocate the exisiing dwelling at §74-978 Baxter Dovlevard
om s lob on which it is situawd is insued horowith.

Bt

It is understood that pipe columns are to be uscd for support of lhe girders
a4 che new lacution in place of the brick plers unu wall on which they are now
carried. 1 ovdimary pipe is used for this purposd, tho columns are Peauired to |
‘raxe an sulside diameber of nol laes than 4 inches, tut the outside dlmwsstaer wav be
3} inches i genuine Lally cr Dean columns are used, Besides the Lwo intermediuve
colup~a bepeabh each of the girders runnin(r from front to reer of the main building,
colunre will be nceded beaeath the 6x5 pirder supporting $he rear wall of tho zain
building to te located ab Lhe enls of the two'maln plrders and half way hotween thess
girders and the side Walls of tho building,

ehile application for a rercil has been filed to relocate the existing gardge,
declsion has not yet been msde ap to the szact localion. where it is to be placed,
~@ &re unable to issue a permii for ihis relocation wntil the lucation hes hesn
ataked cul on the ground for checking. . TU i understooi thel ycu plun to move the
tldlig texporarily far enne t back ou ths lot to be cul of Lhs way of the new
leeation of the-dnelling and of groding operetlons on the lot. On ithis bosis it is
necessary thet, before the garage is plueed in its final pooition on the lot, ite
location be staked cut far chscking b\r this deyartnent, at which tiue the pamit for
maving the building will be issued 11 the new 10cr1tion weols Zonlng Ordleenca re~
quirercnts, .

A separste pdrwit, issualle anly o the aclual Inglaller, will be gesdad {ar
insbu"htion of tho heating coulprent a2t the new location of tho huilding,

Vory truly yours,

Warren NeDopald
Taspacter of Buildings




3111
rm:,_, P WARNING !!!
* » SRRETHTS  BUTLDING PERMIT IS ISSUED
SUBJKCT TO SEFCIAL CONDITICN:
THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURLD IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO
LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL
NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPESTION (F
READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIIL, RE-CHECK OF
LOCATION HAS BEEN MADE BY INSPECTOR. ,
* % ¥ ¢
Original merkings of corners of lot and espcially atekes on
street line set by Dept. of Public Worls must be kept intash and
eaglly ascessible for re-check-- not esverec by vxcava-od eerth
or building materizls., Otherwise the'gd-ziead" cannot be given.
Dept. of Public Worke cannol re-tef bheir sbakes.

Obviously the notice for re-check must be given at such a bime
ap to allew reagonable opportunity to make re-check.

Warren cDonald
Inapector of Buildings

¥




STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING AFPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for pmoving dwelline and fiarage
at 974 Eaxier Ronleverd Date 11/3/52

In whose neme is the title of the property now recorded? Walter P, & Lena Vincent

Are the boundariea of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work
shown clearly on the ground, and how? stakes

Is the outline of the proponed work now steked out upon the ground? _yes
Tf not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out
and before any of the work is commenced?

What 1s to be maximum projention or overhang of eaves or drip? _less than 12"

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan
or statement of locetion filed with this application, and does it show the
complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows
porches and other projections? ves

Do you assums full responsibility for the correctness of all statsmenta in
the application concerning the sizes, deeign and use of the proposed

building? _yes

7. Do you understand that in case changes arc proposed in the location of the
worz or in eny of the dstails specified in the application that & revised
plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes
are made? yes




" Height average grade to top of plate —___

AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Clasn

Portland, Maine, _Angust 28 1915

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, Me.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to o nlter rdaiexdencolivocimmil the Jollowing building s ructure, sanipasent i . . .
uccordance with the Laws of the Stute o' Maine, the r wis

Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Civy of Portland, plans and
if any, .mbm;’ucd lberewilh and the following specifications:
113

Locatioit_ 978 Paxter koulevard

specifications,

Within Fire Limits? _no Dist. No,

Owner’s name and address ¥.P. Vincent, 974 Baxter Panlavarad _Telephone__3=5840
Lessee’s name and address

Contractor’s name and address Qwnop
Architect

Telephone

Telephone
Specifications. Plans.._po. No. of sheets

Proposed use of building Dwolling
Lastuse_ - "

Material_frame No. stories___ 2% Heat

No. familics2

. No. families__2
Style of roof Roofing.

Other buildings on same lot__ garass

Estimated cost §_500.

Fee$._ 1,00
General Description of New Work

To provide new plaster partition from basement to
Aividing this duplex house.
Study

attice along side of exiating partition

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heati
the heating contractor,

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing work involved in this work?__¥ng [ any lectrical worls favolved in this work?._______
Height average grade to highest point of raof.

Size, front____ depth No, stories solid or filled land?
Material nf foundation

earth or rock?

‘Thi tness, top _bottom cellar.
Material of underpinning. Height Thickness

Kind of roof Rise per foot..__ Roof covering
No. of chimneys.___ Material of chimneys—____ of lining_—________ Kind of heat
Framing lumber—Kird

fuel

Dressed or i size?.

Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger board?. Size
Girders Size

Studs (outside walls

Columns under girders—__ Size Max. on centers

and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and fat roof span over 8 fect,
* Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd , 8rd

3

On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd , 8rd

Maximum span 1st floor. , 2nd , 8rd , roof.

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height

, roof,

, roof.

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot— ., to be accommodated. number commercial cars to be accommodated____

Will automobile repaiting be done other than miner repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?

Misvellansous
APPROVED :

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street P 10—
q g y [

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

se¢ that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed?___ Yoz *

~
)
\
A
\

! [}
\ FILE copy Signature of owner_%. .
S - .

/4‘

L e
s
SRR

[P PR

¢ adies £




ity of Hortld, Maine

Appeal to the Municipal Officers to Change the Decision of the

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Property Owned

by W. Py Vincent at 974 Baxtser Bouleward
April 5, 19 38

To the Municipal Officers:

Your appellant, " %y Ps Vincent
who is the Owmer of property at 874 Baxter Boulevard
respectfully petitions the Municipal Ofﬁccrs of the City of Portland to change the decision of
the Inspector of Buildings relating to this progerty, as provided by Section 13, Paragraph ¢,
of the Zoning Ordinance. on the sround that ihe ensurcement of the ordinance in this case
invalves unnecessary hardship and because relicf may be granted without substantially der-

ogating from the intent and purpose of the Zo.aing Ordinance,

The decision of the Inspector of Buildings denies a bullding permit to
construst a two story open piazza on front of the dwelling house on nbove
premises bacaude the new work is proposed closer to the sireet lins of Baxtor
Boulevard than ordinaerily permitted by the precise torms of the Zoming Ordinence
in the General Residence Zome whers the property is located,

h s r ”@; . ﬁgﬂi}% 3{3 as followts:Th" appe.lant is riitodelling this

‘former two ffm ;{?S&'r}e make 1t o two fanily duplex, and is improving
conditions materially, He desires to congtruot this two story front plasss

for the confort and conveniencs of future tenants and to make the apartmenta
more desirable for renting, It is the belief oi".;tl};g‘_nppgllant that this plazza
wiii not interafore with light and air of or ‘inbrease tHa fire hazard to the
nearby property.

/LW-J) ,M—f—'}':&).u i Maenar, M g . X‘*Wﬁ/ﬁw&v

T T TR

Wmmmwsmﬂmwmwmm’xv;"m"ﬂww“ws,%mﬂ’%




PUBLIC HEARING ON THF APPFAL OF WALTER P, VINCENT AT 974 BAXTER BOULEVARD

April 14, 1939

A public bearing on the above appsal was held before the Committee

[

on Zoning and Building Urdinance Appeals today. Present for the city were
Chairman Eskilson and the Inspector of Buildings.

Mr. Vineent appeared in support of his appeal. and there were no
opponents present.

Warren McDonald

i
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To Tha dunicipai JIfflcerss

The Committes on <oning
was referred the a
Baxter Boulsvard,
closer to Baxter
ought to by gugts

releting to the
bouievard than op
iﬂ3d1

T — e

and building vedinane, A
Ppeal under the doning

(et © g
S

. ;x»a::}-‘":‘

iR
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29)17 .
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April 17, 1339

Ppealsty which
Jedinsnee of W, P, Vincent at 374
construction of a tws story open plazza
dinarily permitted, roports that ths sppeal -

CUBITTEE Ui ZUHING
JRULHARCE, APPEALS

AND BUILDING

Chafrman




i

» that the sppeal under the doning Urdinanece of W. ¥, Vincent af

974 Buxter Eoulevurd, relating to ths construction of a two story open

-, plezza closer to Boxter Boulsvard than ordinariiy permitted in. the General -

IR sy

‘i_esidenca Zone whera the property ig located, be sustuined end that A

‘building perait be granted to saigd appellunt, subject to full complianqa

1th all torns of the Building Code

BECAUSE enforceusnt of the Ordinunce in thig specific case would

‘u:mpcassuwdmrdahip by depriving the owner and the ‘tenant of +he

ugi:qf{ wad convenienes of this piteza; and desiruble relief may be g'z'ur{ted

,wj,;tpbut ‘substantially deroguting from the intent end purpose of the urdinance
ol e . € .

hat the location of the proposed additicn would-not interfore with light
1 (’ .

&nd ‘c'ii; of or increase fire huzerd to the neighboring property,




Room 21, City Hall N
April 11, 1959

To Whom It May Cencern

The Committee on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals of
the Municipal Officers will hold a public hearing ab the Counoil Chamber,
Olty Hall, on Friday, April 14, 1939, at two o'olock in tho afterncon
upon the appeal unddr the Zoning Ordinance of We P. Vincent relating 4he -
the construction of & two story open plazza upon the font of the dwolling
house at 974 Baxter Boulsvard, : . \

The Inspector of Bulldings wae unable to lssue a building, permit
to cover construstion of this plazza baocuuss it is proposed only ahout
nlne foot from'the street line of Baxtor Boulevard inetesd of fifteen
Peot required by the progieo terms of the Zoning Ordinanse in ths Goneral
Residence Zone where the property is located. .

All porsons intereated olthor for or against this appeal will be
heard at the above time and placad. ) ' '

Y

\

COB&QITTEE ON ZONING AND BUILLING ORDINANCE
APEZLS ‘

Notice to Mrs. Sadie L. Stockton L
256 Verunda St. Wo Earle Eskileon, Chalrman

e
"
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TR COUPUTIY M g1ak Wi e PE*R'FQETTIS““\‘
. Permit No ; (‘ '
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EgUIRMENT

-

Portlard, Maine,MouembaL;LS,_'* Jozg_
To the INSPECTOR 05 BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for & permis 10 instalt the following heating, cvoking or power equipment in
uecordance with the Lays of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, end the Jollowing specifications:

I_ncatiom_.QQLEaxteManJ&vﬁtL‘_Use of Bt]ildixlg_ﬁwnw No. Storjes. 2%
Name and address of ownerh'ﬂl.._ﬂ._vinnﬁn:l;_,qzaHﬂahinginn_A;g_en“&_s____._Ward._L__M '
Contractor's name cnd address.ﬁl'._I-_Jﬂlkinson,-Mﬁaﬂj—'ﬁlﬁﬂ_q*-__._hlephouun_;__._.

General Description of Work

To insta‘ll_‘b'szo_.stﬂam_hea&ingm:x in_place of s8tove heat -

e e ————

- T e e e e

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
Ts heater or source of Teat to be in cellar P Y89 7t not, which story__ Kind of Fuei _ coml . .

Material of supportslof heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) gonarete ——— .

Ainimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing {ap of furnace.__:a-m_lle_pﬁdiimﬁﬁ
) . with shiold as required
1rom top of smoke ipe__ 328

2328 6 be  from front of heater.: 54 _from sides or back of heatcr_em_gj_, — ’
proteoted with s_hbiald 48 regquired by R 2. Code

¥ flue—32x12—~Otiter connections th sapee ﬁ“°—~siscvMo——aacbe;ue-*bhaf-boﬂez—:tromnmctodto
: IF OIL BURNER . '

Hame and type of burner._______ v Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories 2

Will operator be always in atieadancel . —Type of oil feed (gravity or pressurej..__ _

e

Location oil storage. _._.;“_____;No. and capacily of tanks_______

Will all tanks e wore than seven feet from any flame b How many tanks hreproojfed e

building at same dme.} . y [
Signature of contrucigs \.-i\_’\r_f’g..ﬁ .-\._.k,Q._, X g&d&d{l—
INSPECTION CCpy : : )

£y '
Pl e L m e e e v e s - R~ g S

Amount of fee er.closed ?._.1_50._($1.00 for una heatey, etc., 60 cents a ditionai for each additionat heater, ete,, in sama
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Amendment No. S
ay
\%Té AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Fa0 19395
Portiand, Maine,__h23 ~..1.._)3,'39
To ¢the INSPECTOR OF BULL.DMNGS, sugn, o, * . oS-,

The unaemgnet! hereby ap[mu fora umendment to Fermit No.JB/lﬂl&_.perlammg to the bmldmg o1 slmcfure coril,
pmed i the ¢riginal application in accordance with the wavs of the State of Muine, the Building Code of the Ciry of J-‘orllzmd plan.s\
and specit Scaitions, :f any, submilted hervewith, sz the follomng specifications ; k:

Cwuer'’s or»r,eaz:ws oome Bn . address  aley ¥ mnnm_,hxuhmgmn_amm

Contractor’s name aud oddress {emam

Plans filed as part of this Amerdment — N0, Of Sheetn

increased cost &f work. 100, " ’ Additional fce Y SN

' o ant )2 bt
Apposl a\xstsh.cd nd Xmondpent, MD‘e?cr:-fét{‘ioﬁror Brop ARt ﬁ\l Or\‘.(ar of Borrd 22 A\gxi?igl}l omep a

N AR

""!!9 provkda /.wo stoty open Teows plazza 5188 '10" oa. X’J"’nt or dwe;.unn ,\:&nn:emi i

‘ug; fravn in origines pormit - foundatich’donerese’ ? 1prs - flat’ foof -&?\Tﬂm‘uow Asp‘tn\lﬁ"
ToRfiTA Clis’ 6 Wd, Leb. fxf wovmer poate, A7 sill, flooh joists ..‘:;Qé e

.~ Eeech Fluol) “ veftexs 18w 00}~ 4%48511 ot 20 story' 4x p],a IO

e é20uer poor” and lnteracdiate poste o1w £6 pe 20 lesy “then ) nom"ahl.tumnpt 8By OF

" aquivalenv. r4d thass josys «re eack to be JBEF oS _aontinuous ‘Aopgthor” m’ ,,n‘pineae t\}

figor Isveis. ALl splices svo to bo lapped sgngea M 1eust sighteen inchs

0
;33&0 ?,‘.41 s port be 68t on lop of ths floor belodk 4ib,. - FheTs the' huzza Lo fratan kd“’“

1¢ing ths wenthar boacding will de reaudred anl the tmbrrra o+
$5 tte fruue of the. bui,lg,.g"g’,“n of ‘Oner

8 pi&uu’ :utmue«

Approved :

" i
e 2
R hiats W,

et
W
N >
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July 8, 1988

Ligy o

2% 2

Mr, W, Ps Vincent,
%22 Washington Avenue,
Porticnd, Maina

fear 8iry’

Znclosed s the building permit covering sltsrations proposed at
074 Baxter Boulevard oxclusive of the siterations Ludicai.2 to the front
plztforn and piazza, '

I am wable to issus the pernit including thess changes to the
pizsza bucause the new roof would be only about nine feet from the street
lifie of Bexter bouwleverd in a Usuneral Residence Zone, where,under the
Zoning Ordinance, riftssn foet ia the usual requirensnt.,

: With regard to this particular you huve appeal rights to the
Municipal Officers and these appesl rights will be explained o you if
you ¥ill come to the office at sometime beiween the hours of one and thres
sone dey other thaa Saturdsy. If you deslre to file an eppeal this csn be
done upon application for an amendment to this psroit which you are now
recoiving, the emsndment to wcover.tsa chengés in the piusaa, If an appeal
is fijed by Tuesdny night, Juiy 1&th, I think we ghall bo ablo to get action
for you on it by the Coimeil mesting of July 18, 1338, otherwise it would
nave to walt wntil the first Hondsy in Augnab,

Vary iruly yourb,’

Inspsctor of Buildings

2. S aomey
T T

o e i e e AT

-
o n




P s st

"8 fre the boundarleg of the roperty in the vieinity of the
property ¥

ST S e s

FOTATE i uCCO?P@WIH- .'XPP,LIG.{J.TIO:] F0R BUILDING PIiRMII’
; $or GO o a R, :
ab gl

3

L In whose name int 4je title of the broperty how recorded? (AN

Qréposcd Wwork shown
clearly on the ground; and how? M_d/ﬁon.c_.e.;.,.am.,ef: o afe

818 the, outline of she froposed work now gteked out upon the Fround? S——e——

not, will you Notify the Inspection 0ffias when the work ig -5tiked ont and be-~
Zore any of the work is commenced? __ i .

: . ) v
4o het i to be naximug prejection or overnang of envey or drip?. [el .

T 1y L,

To you assune fuil‘,i-esponsibiliﬁjr‘ for the corveetnuss ol the location yla‘nl' or=. "
statement of location ti1ea vith thin application, md doss it show the complete |

outline df the proposed werk on the. ground, tneluding byy Winnoua, vorches, and
osher projections? €2 e L : . ’

- To you assune full misponsibilicy fop the correctness of ali shutements in the-

application cencerning the sizes, desipn tad use of the Proposed duilding? fey

bo you wnderstand thes in cLie chengep are proposed it the locubion of the"f/ork(

of in any of the details specifled in. the applicati.on}tmfc & revised plon und:
epplication must be oubmitted %o this effice before tie chungoy are mude?

e bR

n




TEENER:. RISMENCE ZOWY "

- . APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Pg?ﬂﬁ%ﬂ\
%

7 lass of Building or Type of Structure__ yning Clusgs
Portland, Maine,_Suly E, 1038 JUL 8 1938

Zo the INSPECTOR oF BUIILDII“’GS PORTLAND, MR,

The undersigned hereby applics for u permit to crvetelter tiotall the following buildi g streretuer “ in accordance.
. with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the Lity of Portiand, planl and apu-a hcauonx, if a.:y, submitted kerewith
and the following specifications:

L SRR

Y

Location 874 Boxher Bruleverq Within Fire ‘Limits? M0 Dist. No

. Owner's o-bessecisname and address__¥alber P, Vmc.nt,__:wammﬁ_enue Telephoue_.ﬁ.:aiﬂz_;
Contractor’s name and address Ouner . Te]en}mm-

)

Architect. - : —Plans filed_ 728 No, of sheets 8
Proposed use of buil&ing...dﬂﬂliﬁgjouse {duplax) — No. families_ & .
Other buildings on same lot 2 oer gerags

v !,
Estimated cost $_1; '

ree $ LI - 75
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material _%&od ___ No, stoﬁes.__ﬁﬁ‘__HeaL_tt‘l‘"-‘ —Style of roof___pltch Roofing.. Aﬂpm?
Last use. dwelling bouse (ons up - onrs down stairs) No. fasiilics. &

C f
To Gheage thto atlaing 4o o uu&%?.a]h]o)‘?,?afl Hon of New Work on sizher plde,

To remcye yrevont JIrtfor 55 x 50 on frend of s lding. RMMWWW@Ma

15n [} I v
%o dem.o..ishj&ax if“'n% “o ?ge ) e%;"aﬁgng ’1§u $ 523 ng&ai&ﬁgs t'fn 00 'Eion 3 plan
To prov de nav center pert:.tion, firet and 8@ opmi flwrs ehiire Ien th ot bzﬂ..ding an studg
t\g\i w%gk{ eg%w £ %ﬁ g&ig;% W rst to smcazv.l flo 2 gnogi;,ggr ! &dg E’ th) baeemanb i
B ‘r 2] 3 . K N
To. (.'wnea ~.~,.f§“ eziatiag'rmnt win&oway‘l.o domxle wgiﬁ'on"ﬁ'n&gws and rce!o.acm;eiE N exiatlng doora

. To. PO de gmmmomn end buth on either side, mecond i‘loor,aa ahom ou plan

"’ s ;' It 1s understood that this permit does not mclude installation of heating apg.tra(us which is to be taken out separ"tely by and in the name of

the heating contractor, * CERTIFICATE OF OCCURAN
s Details of New Work  REODREMENT LL)C Wﬁﬁ; '

Height average grade to top of plate

;. Siié, front ‘ depth No. stories_ & ___ Height average grade to highest pomt of roof_aﬁ__._
*“ To be erected on sclid o1 filled land?. #olld carth or rock? earth

. Material of foundation__.._Conerste Thickness, topﬂ_bottnm 18" ceiar___ yes

" Material of underpinning___ brick Height ser Thickness.___ 8" 8%
“Kind of Roof__plioh Rise per foot.__ 8" _ Roof covering ASphaJ.t roofing Class C Und, Lab,

No. of chimneys____ 1 Material of Chimneys. brick . of lmmxr 1\5

Kind of heat nbeen Type of fuel coal Is gas fitting involved [
Framing Lumber—-Kind___453ucs Dressed or Full Sire?____ full 6&za

i

Corner posts. 4x8 Sille_ 738 _ ~Girt or ledger board? girt Size i

Material columns under girders Size Max, on centers

Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C, Gnrders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every ﬂoor and flat roof
span over 8 frst. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. , 2nd 2x3 , 3rd , r00f 2x6

H n Ul
+ On centers: Ist ﬂom']‘6 , 2nd 18 0

drd. . , roof.
. ' »
Maximuns span: 15t floor 23 ,2nd__ 15" , drd__ , roof.

il

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? hdight ¥

If a Garage

, No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated

* Total number commercial ears to be accommodated

" Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the praposed building ?
Miscellanzous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?. no

Will there be&n charge of the above work a person competent to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining theretg

are obscrved?g yau ‘ . £' .
Signature of owner._mgé :4.,, obretowg Bt
" INSPECTION col, A e , ‘
e
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AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure  .Trivd Llass e .

Portland, Maine, ...February.1l3, 1953 ...
- Fo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLALE, sikine "
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demalishinstall the following building struciure equipment

4 oceovdance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Cede and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans end

specifications, if any, submitled herewith and the following specifications:
Locatien ...278=986 ¥ Baxter Blvd, Within Fire Limits?.....%%.__ Dist. No

Owner’s name and address ... State of Maine (formerly Charles T, Stockton) Telephone, .o
Lessce's name and address Telephone,
Contractor's name and address .. Zharles F St.s Bath, Naine

Telephone

Atrchitect e Specifications........ Plans no, No. of sheets
Proposed use of building No. families

Last use ! Pwelling No. families ......... e
Matenal. No. stofies ...... 14 Heat oo o Style of roof ... Roofing

Dther buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $u..nere- .

Geueral Description of New Work

To demolish existing 1} story frame cwelling,

b you agree to permanently and tightly close all sumx sewers or drains connectling
with public or private sewers from this building or structure to oe demol .hed » uncey
the supervision and to the approval of the Depts of Public Works of the City of Fortlamd?

Yen

Tt 4 understood that this permil does not include installation of heating apparatus which is t de laken ous separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO '

Details of New Work
Ts any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ......... v If not, what is proposed for sewage?

Height average grade to top of plate . Height average grade to highest point of roof
Sige, front depth No. stories ..............5olid or filled 1and?.........cmmmnn€arth oF roCk? oo e
Material of foundation Thickness, top e DOttOM cellar -
Material of underpinning Height "ThIcKE@SS s cermm s
Kind of £00f ..o s RIEE oL FOOE srmenerrn. RO covering
No. of chimneys ... .. Material of chimneys.....u.u. Of iNiNG oo, Kinnd of hieat fuel
Feaming lumber—XKind Dressed or full size?
Carner posts Sills Girt or ledger board? Size

Girders. . Size ... Columns under girders Size Max. on Centers ....cummmmn
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: ist floor. 2nd ,3rd roof

On centers: 1st floot. : 2d 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1s? floor. nd 3rd roof

1% one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? ...

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the oroposed building?............. s

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
A »

Will work require disturﬁing of any tree on a public street?..0Q.........

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed?...Y885....
State of Maine

| e 2 22,
Signature of owner By - %W

INSPECTION COPY ’ .

) YY1 G g



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

{207) 775-5451

P. SAMUZL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

976 Baxter Boulevard
August 27, 1987

Mr. Bud Clancy

Neptune Properties

400 Riverside Street
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. Clancy:

This is in reference to your application for a bnilding permit for a
foundation to be installed on Bates Street near Baxter Boulevard and
at the corner of Pates Street Gourt. We shall need a $50.00 fee for

site plan review before this project can be approved by the several
Departments.

gy ¢ TS

——
N
i S

F

It appears that the bui‘ding should bave a Bates Street address in-
stead of 976 Baxter Boulevard. Please verify this with the Department
of Public Works, by contacting Mr. William Boothby, by calling him on
775-5451, Extension 411.

RS

ptes e
¢

For minor site plan review, this »fiice requires two coples of the
site plan such as you have already cubmitted. We also need to know
where utility commections for water, sewer, electric, atc. will be

instulled to serve the new location for which a foundation permit
is.-being requested.

Sincerely,

Faw

Warren J. Turuer
Zoning Enforcment Inspector

ot

cc: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspectlon Services
Fred Williams, Code Enforcement Officer
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- S
(T4 .| PORTLAND _suioin pe’ /barte_o/es/e7

I. GENERAL INFORMATION . 9% pas U’/’ . )

Location/address of construction ALREEN i . .
1.Ownetsname _Meptuns Properties ” -_\'f:‘ Tel.  787-2150
Address 400 Riversice Strect 4103

2. Lessee's nome :
Address

2. Conlractorsname  SX0rilin Canstiverion
Address Dorelett ), Gorham 48935

4.1s this a legally recorded lot? yes no

Il. DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Tel.

Tel__#54~1147

to erect foundstion ag per plans

fond pamit to §1 cfo pud Glancy  call when reany
Ill. BUILDING DIMENSIONS: length width square footage height, #storles
IV, ZONE i=h Street frontage

: ————— . Zoning board approvalno Oyes Ddcte_;‘___
Setbacks: front back sde :

sde Planning board approvatine Clyes [Jdote =
V. REVIEW REQUIRED: varkance cther

site plan subdivislon _____ shore ——— floodplaln mgmt
W. F!Eg
base fee other fees
subdlvision fee late fes
slite plan review fee TOTAL $70,00

VIl DETAILS OF WORK
1. WATER SUPPLY: [ pubtic [Jprivate {7, ELECTRICAL:

: ; service enfrance size 8. CHIMNEY: # fiuss o
2. SEWER: D;publlc Liprivate, fype # smoke detectors material # fireplaces ™
3 HEAT: type fuel 9. FRAMING: floor Jolsts sizo _ max. oncenfer _~
4. FOUNDATION: type celing Jolsts rafters i o
thickness footing studis

wall shuds
8. ROOF: type pitch

covering load 10-£01ﬁss:forv building w/masonry 11. BEDROOM WINDOWS -

helght width

6. PLUMBING; wal fhickress sl helght : -
SPRINKLER SYSTEM?  yes CJno[] height egresswindow? yes []
i TV

f
;‘ \
i

" MISCELLANEOUS
Will work require disturbing of any free on a public_. _
sfreet? i

Will there be In charge of the abova work a person com- g &
patent fo ses that the State and Cltyrequirements per- .~
taining thereto are observed?: e

Y the Installers and subcontractors of heaﬂng.. pl_qu!ngi

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by
electical, and mechcn!c'glls.

fal

District No,

7

White -GPCOG Green- Applicant Yellow -Assassor  Pink

tor

e
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Permit # —_City o% _Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_3525, 982 Zone_

Please fil] out any part which applies. applies to job, Proper plans must accompany fo

Owner:__Michae] Scarks p;,o,,” 775-2100
—-—\\ —2redby

Addross;_574,. qthn f 04103
Baxter 81 dvd

LOCATION oF consTRUCTION 97§
——————

Contractor__ynep ~— Sub,;

Address; Phone #

Est. Construction Cost; Proposed Uge: vacant ot

\
garage

————————_ Past Use: e——

# ot'Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Unitg

Building Dimensions L, w

~———— Total &q. Fy,
—_—
# Bedrooms Lot Size;
—_— —_—

Is Proposed Use:  Se 1 domini Conversion

—_—
ExplainConvemion%__L"aﬂe 2 J3Bpx 20'x20!
o ed ket

# Stories:

- PERVIT SSTED |

For Official Usg»_qnj
Date 12232 .2 La) —_— 3._’
Inside Fire Limits.—. __ ————— ;
Bldg Codo\
Time Umit-M\__,
Estimated Cost——%

Zoning:

!JA\J ¢ t992

Street Frontage Provided:

vaxded Setbﬂcks' Front______ Back
Review Require

Zoning Board Approval; Yes No____ Date;

Planning Board Approval: Yeg i No___ Date:___ —_—

Conditional Use: — Variance Site Plan Subdivision
Floodplain Yes — Nt

—
lain) _

—— _Side____—

Shoreland Zoning Yes___ No____

Special Exception
Ot)'ler &

Foundation;

1. Type of Soil:

2. Set Backs - F-ont — Rear Side(s)

3. Footings Size:

4. Foundation Size;

&. Other
~\\~\_

1. Sills Size; _— Sills must be anchored,
2. Girder Size:

3. Lally Column Spacing: i -

Size:
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16 0.C.

5. Bridging Type: Size:
6. Floor Sheathing Type; Type: Size:

7. Other Materia}:
__\\
Exterior Walls;
1. Studding Size —— —— Spacing
2. No. wmdows
3. No. Dours 7/
e ——
4. Header Sizes ———

5. Bracing: Yea —
6. Corner Posts Size

7. Insulation Type Size, T ———
8. Sheathing Type Size T
e Weathor Exposurg ——————

No,

9. Siding Type
10 MasonryMatenala
11, Metal Matcnals
Interior Wallg:

W \\
AW LT 3;:‘“:5\ »

<. Wall Covcnng Type .__.___\_._____ ——
4 Fire Wall 1Irrx;u1r"d~\\
5. Other Materials 6
\

Whlte Tax Assessor

VAL TRy,

2. Ceiling Strnppmg Size
3. Type Cexlmﬂs‘.‘\

4. Insulation Type ——— . Size
5. Ceiling Height: 3

Spacing

Ceiling: v td MVATION
1, CelhngJonsts Slze'\ N’_‘T
—

$ 1ot require gy 1Yo,
—ssm__ Requires p,

1. Truss or Rafter Size /
2 Sheathing? Typas . .. . Size ____
3. Roof ("overmgT

Chimneys; - g :n{ I’
Type:: cr of Fire Places

Heating: e

Type of Heat:
Electrical;

Service Entranée Slze'
Plumbing;

—_—
——_ Smoke Detector Required Yea _

1. Approval of soi] test if required Yes No,
2, No. of Tubs o Showers

3. No. of Flughes — —
4. No, of Lavatories .
6. No. of Other Fixtures .
Swimmmg Pools:
1, Type: 2
Si

2. Pool Size ; Square Footage

3. Must conform to National Elcctncal Code 2nd State Law,

x@&@ iBed By Louise EY,

%\& of Applicant___

?‘e CEO s District

CONTINUED TO REVERSE SID
Ivory Tag - CEz0

ey
RS

2

EREE




PLOT PLAN

FEES (Breakdown From Front) Inspection Record
Base Fee $ -
Subdivision Fee $
Site Plan Review Fee §
Other Fees $
(Explain)
Late Fee $

7 v

V7

7
4
.

i

[

‘ CFRTIFICATION

. Theraby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that | have been authorizad by the

. _ewner to make thi application as has authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work deseribed in this

v application is issued, | certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority fo enter areas covered by such permit at any
. reasonable hgurto enforce the provisions of the scda(s) applicable to such permit,

o b 2252400

.. SIGNATU OFAPPLIéﬁNT ADDRESS PHONE NO.

RESPONSIBLE PERSCN IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE NO.

- AT ] . R
' e TR A LR L7 S PO T

heys
3

(b,

i
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Demolition of Bujldings Permit

(a) No building served by a building\drainage System, sanitary or stornm
sewer, or both,'which is connected to th public sewers or to a private
sewer system connected to the public sew rs, may be demolished prior to the
termination of the building and/or facility sewer or drain at the city sewer
under the inspection of the public works authoritv, The building sewer

shall be terminated at the main, at the point designated by the public works
authority,

(b) Notice of intent to demolish a building shall be given to the public
works authority, by means of a copy of the application for g demolitfion
permit from the building authority or by-direct noticr to the public works
authority, in advance of the time when the building drain is to be
terminated. No such demolition permit shall be issued until a drain
termination permit has been issued by the public works authority and a copy
thereof has been given to the building authority,

(c) The fee to terminate the building and/or facility sewer and/or drain
system will be paid to the city in advance of the termination, The fee of
two hundred f£{fty dollars ($250,00) per terminmation represents inspection
fees and materials to terminate sewer service. Upon payment of this fee and
approval by the public works authority, the applicant shall be irsued a
sewer ternination permit,

(d) Fallure to give notice of intent to demolish a bullding to the publie
works authority, or to terminate the building drain prior to demclition
thereof, or to obtain a permit therefor, shall be deemed a viclation of this
section, with each day in which the viclation continues deemed to be g
separate violation,

(e) All excavation for sewer service termination shail be made and
maintained in compliance with all provisions of the construction safety
rules and regulations of chapter 25, article VII of this Code,

Removal and disposal of demolition debris: Before a permit either to
demolish or remove a structure or a part thereof or to remove or dispose of
existing demolition debris, as defined herein, 1s {ssued, the applicant will
satisfy the building official that:

1. A1l such debris will be removed from the island and transported to the
mainland for disposal prior to the expiration of the permit;

2. The debris will be removed to a duly licensed disposal facility; and

3. The disposal of the debris at such facility will be in accordance with
all applicable federal and state rules, statutes and regulations
relating to the transportacion and disposition of such material,

Demolitfon debris: Demolition debris Includes, but is not limited
to, materials which are created by site preparation, clearing lund or
erection of a structure. It also includes, but is not limiced to, brush,
tree limbs, stumpage; and building materfals and the wasce products of
building activity, such as: clay, brick, masonry, concrete, plaster, glass,
wood and wood products, asphalt, rubber, metal; and plumbing, electrical and
heating fixtures, appurtenances thereto and parts thereof,

No demolitfon debris thall either be disposed of or stored on any of
the islands.

0 BEF, TR




CITY oF PORTLAND MAINE
DIvISIoN OF INSP}‘CTION SERVICES

DEMOLITION (‘ALL LIST

UTILITY APPROVAL - CITY oF PORILAND
=2 ROVAL ————=2rILAND

CENTRAL MAINE POVER, COMPANY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS | /UYL EE: WORK S /
Meter Departmen Sewer Division ;
A 7 48281441 874-8300 Ext./887; .59 ]
Date ¢ Name //éé*; 7'% Date & Name; ﬂ’és_/z! g tEd./z (45 (v m,) |
/ !
NEW ENGLAND TELP‘IONE COMPANY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS,’EWJKD.'DG" WORKS: ;
Dig Safe Center, Traffie Divisiop ‘
¥ / 7 1~800~225-4977 - ”"?o"?uwe) 874-8300 gy, gg, ;
Date & Nape; /AT Pate & Nape ggp_._ Gis Bony ! » .
NORTHERN gy IL[TIES DEPARTMENT OF :‘ARKSfE’iF‘;Jmm TORES; / ,
Discribution Department Forestry Division
Ne 1975 574-8300 Exr, ggog 1
Date & Name:// q m) Date g Name: J140 fun V_ 6% MuJ) ]{ -
PORTLAND WATEF, DISTPICT "DEPARTMENT (03 PLANNINGf@R%Jﬂ DH"MEHQMMENT {f
Y John Libby Jyu. Pnncm»a\o Inspection Serviceg Divisign )
( 774-59 1 :(rodent/vermi /asbagg -s}g&&?«oﬂ RoA) - !
Date & Name:pfo54, o, /,%«9 Date g Namemb\‘\ e :
: ’ i
PUBLIC CABLE co. (T.v V.) FIPE. DEPARWENI’ ,I
= George Grishy Djspatcher for Commy glcarions [
N/"" 775-233] 8300 Exe, g5747 ““,’ﬁ Ly sy i
Date & Nape, DaI:e & Name ) A C{@@ /
tS&P
Hi storic Pre DEPARTMENT OF p, '\KS/PUBLIC WORKS

B H
Carol Poliskey Sealed Drain Permir) !
Sary ”a'"”t"” 874-8300 pyp. oo
Date & Name : A) 3 :
ASBESTGS NOTIF [CATION;
' Maine Dapartment of Environmental
U S.EPA Region 1 !
Demo/Reno C]er‘k(APC -2311) Protection
JFK Federal Building Bureay of 44, Quality Contro}
Boston MA 02203 State Housge Statiop
3

]

i

!

Attn: Catharine Clavton R-efumsan i

Tel (617) 567-3219 Augusta, yg 0433 !
i

H

4

[ have Contacted a1 of the above utilicy Companjeg ard/or Recessary Ciry
department

.

Date: /. /9, Signed: . él

I
Jel 379 90 s '
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24425
Permit # City of Partland—— BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fe145.00. Zone___——Map g oth ——— o

Please fill cut any part which applies to job. Proper plans must acompany form.
Qwner: ___M_..cha&l—&a%&?‘%"ﬁ“' Phone # 775~2100 - DI
Y Jasnin Aves Dy 3 For Official Use Only | .- el x.\ N
Subdiviaioh . § SRR IR ¢

Address:

1991
LA e = ]
: . . .
e Ooershd

LOCATION OF CONSFRUCHOW Inaide Fi Lokt

Coutractor: gelf Sub.; - ;Et“__,,_..._,——-—“" ke Pyl h:";:;’;‘li il '

— “"'_'-""‘—-—'—_"'""" —— e SRS e g RN 43
—y Ltk N .

Address.‘_________._-________— Phone t___————

Est. Construction Costi $25.000 Proposed Use: Hotel . Zoning:
Street Frontage Provided: :
Si

8. Sheathing TYPe ="

- —

9. Siding Type __ . —_Weather Exposure ___ .

10. Mascnry Matenals . . _

11. Metal Materials i - .
Interior Walls:

Past Uset, """ Provided Setbacks: Front———— Pk _____side Sde—— .
# of Existing Res. Units # of New, Res. Unita . Review Required: :
Building Dimensions L. W Total S Fto Zoning Board Approval: Yes_— No_. Date: - *
Planning Board Approval: es___No_— Pate: e
¥ Stories! __——— # Bedrooms_— ———— Lot Size o Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan, Subdivision :
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion g};z:l‘tlax&‘:z:;\‘ng Yes_ No— Floodplain Yes — 0— i
Explain Conversion __fgundai'.lgn— - plans submi. tted o?‘c%m plain) : i
vl ¥ e [l 4 —— i
Founda - appx 60'x150" Ceiling: cai ( . SERVATION%,
oundation: 1. Ceiling Juists Size: 1
1. Type of Soil: 2. Ceiling Strapjing Size c@““ i
2, Set Backs - Front_________.__—Rear Side(s) 3. Type Ceilings. —— ., ,‘
3, Footings Siz¢: ___ _ 4. Insulation Type - Size vt N
. i o . Ceili oights [Py 1 ‘
?5. Fo‘i'.;\::;lnuon Size /——"""/-——"‘ Roof: 6. Ceiling Hoigh TTIAECsERNS TFFEIR SR
- 1. Truss or Raler Size__ e —— Span__Adtion.
Floor: 9. Sheathing Type —— Size ]
1. Sills Size. Sills must be anchored. 2, Roof Covering Type .. e DAY
9, Girder Size: Chimneys: pats: L ] e "
3. Lally Column Spacing: . B —__Size: . st Number of Fire Places ____$igna
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" 0.C. Heating: :
5. Bridging Type: j Size: pe of Haat:
6. Floor Sheathing Type:__ __Siac: Electrical: )
7. Other Material: _. I Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No__— .
Plumbing: :
Exterior Walls: 1. Approval of soil test if required R es™e, __No— "
1. Studding Size - ___ Spacing R 2. No, of Tubs or Showers A .
2, No. windows __,___/_ ~ — 3. No, of Flrshes % —‘. 5y _ :
3, No. Doors ___ . 4. No. of Lavato A — 4 i
4. Header Sizes ... Spanfs) 5. No. of \M i . . N’ . !
5. Bracing: o8 . No. ut: ‘\’é ” % \ —~ ¥ v ;
@, Corner Posts Size o S TRt . ! Pt N
7. Tnsulation Type, Sizo . ) v R x ) §
Size . 5o Tonal Elcctrical Code and State Law. :
El

1., Studding Stze R Spacing ____—-—,,__._—-———-‘——-——--
2. Header S¥.08 —m——— """ Spun(s)-_____________.—————f'___,_ CEO's Distri
s, Wall C- ccring Type_,._____._._________,__--—_’______—___,___ EQ's Districl - ,
4. Fire Hall i rcquircd.__-___/————*’.___—_/-— '
£ Cther Materiale _____.___.___—__,.__—-________________,._—, CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE > \
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